	隆回县公开招聘财政事务中心专业技术人员
综合成绩

	序号
	准考证号
	姓名
	性别
	报考职位
	笔试
成绩
	面试
成绩
	综合
成绩
	备注

	1
	20190040017
	金利
	女
	财务人员
	79.80 
	76.40 
	78.44 
	

	2
	20190040007
	陈唯婧
	女
	财务人员
	74.10 
	77.46
	75.44 
	

	3
	20190040009
	石黎
	女
	财务人员
	73.90 
	69.9
	72.30 
	

	4
	20190040011
	曾美爱
	女
	财务人员
	73.30 
	72.2
	72.86 
	

	5
	20190040026
	陶忠金
	男
	财务人员
	71.20 
	69.6
	70.56 
	

	6
	20190040019
	孙春磊
	男
	财务人员
	68.80 
	67.4
	68.24 
	

	7
	20190040046
	曹莹
	女
	法律事务
	81.30 
	70.86
	77.12 
	

	8
	20190040041
	付丹
	女
	法律事务
	78.80 
	71.06
	75.70 
	

	9
	20190040049
	邹海彬
	男
	文秘
	74.00 
	75
	74.40 
	

	10
	20190040051
	肖攀林
	男
	文秘
	67.50 
	73.8
	70.02 
	


